
DCRI107670Denso

Special tools needed? No

Programming Yes ID code (30 characters)

Unlocking No

Adaption values reset Yes

Bleed Yes

adjustment at mounting_1 

Injector/ retainingclamp

Banjo fuel fitting

High Pressure pipe nuts

Bolts valve cover

Tightening torques

Product specific information

Recommendation: replace sealing ring

Assembly instructions

Replace sealing washer

Product info sheet

adjustment at mounting_2

Core charge terms:

externally intact, 
no mechanical damage,
not dismantled,
no heavy corrosion.

Reset adaptive values

Use manual pump on vehicle

25 Nm

20 Nm

34 Nm

11 Nm


